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How closely have you followed these news stories?

How closely, if at all, have you been following stories about each of the following...?

IVery/ fairly closely I Not very/ at all closely

Base: 1,000 Online British adults 18-75, 20t June 2023

Interest rates

The war in Ukraine

Strikes by public sector workers

Parliament’s investigation into
Boris Johnson's conduct
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Two In five think Rishi
Sunak has done a bad
job as Prime Minister
— the highest
proportion since he
entered office

To what extent, would you
say Rishi Sunak has done
a good job or bad job as

Prime Minister, or neither?

IVery/fairIy good job

] very / fairly bad job

3 © Ipsos | June 2023

June 2023
March 2023
24-25 November 2022

4-8 November 2022

October 2022

September 2022

July 2022
June 2022
April 2022

February 2022

February 2021

Rishi Sunak
27%

29%
28%
21%
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8%
18%

76%
50%

Boris Johnson
26%

31%
31%
29%
37%

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 20t June 2023
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Half of renters/mortgage holders have seen their mortgage payments
Increase in the last three months — up since January

In the last 3 months, have your rent or mortgage payments increased, decreased, or stayed the same?

I Increased IStayed the same I Decreased

June 2023

January 2023

%l

Base: 524 Online British adults 18-75 who rent, bought their home on a mortgage or own their home outright, 20t June 2023
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Four in five think the
decisions made by
the Bank of England
and the state of the
global economy has
contributed to rising
mortgage rates over
the last three months

As you may know, the average
rate for a two-year fixed
mortgage was announced as
6.01% this week, which is one
of the highest levels it has
been since August 2008.

How much, if at all, do you
think each of the following
have contributed to mortgage
rates increasing to this level
over the last three months?
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I Great deal/ fair amount I Not very much/ at all

81% 13%

Decisions made by the Bank of England

80%

The state of the global economy

16%

75% 18%

Decisions made by mortgage lenders

The Conservative party’s economic
policies in government

714% 19%

Decisions made by the Prime Minister,

Rishi Sunak 67% 25%

58% 35%

Britain leaving the European Union

33%

The Russian invasion of Ukraine

57%

Base: 1,000 Online British adults 18-75, 20" June 2023




Over half think Rishi Sunak’s government has been doing a
bad job at managing the rising cost of living

Do you think that Rishi Sunak’s government has been doing a good or bad job at managing the
rising cost of living?

IVery/ fairly bad INeither good nor bad IVery/ fairly good

Base: 1,000 Online British adults 18-75, 20" June 2023
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